
Arena UK British Dressage

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 - Tuesday, August 14, 2018

Class 1 P Test 15 W  Q Judge/s Catherine  Ellis

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Collectives % Section PlacingOverall Placing

09:00 3 Noah Brook 370916 Julia's Smart Option 1833006 Gold

09:07 4 Emma Elliott 173584 Saint Baxter 1832444 Silver

09:14 9 Helen Bampton 381233 Loughshore Tierney 1831246 Silver

09:21 17 Karen Rowley 272230 Manofmanycounties 1734646 Bronze

09:28 20 Jenny Sonefors 358762 Endeavour IIII 358762 Silver

09:35 22 caroline hayes 400888 Sacre Coeur 1633096 Silver

09:42 25 Sarah Wall 1711073 Llangybi Deio 1731629A Silver

Class 2 P Test 17(a) W  Q Judge/s Catherine  Ellis

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Collectives % Section PlacingOverall Placing

10:00 3 Noah Brook 370916 Julia's Smart Option 1833006 Gold

10:07 4 Emma Elliott 173584 Saint Baxter 1832444 Silver

10:14 17 Karen Rowley 272230 Manofmanycounties 1734646 Bronze

10:21 20 Jenny Sonefors 358762 Endeavour IIII 358762 Silver

10:28 22 caroline hayes 400888 Sacre Coeur 1633096 Silver

10:35 25 Sarah Wall 1711073 Llangybi Deio 1731629A Silver

10:42 30 Wendy Dunham 1735259 Tom Cruise v 1735259 Bronze

10:49 6 Chris Newton 5061 JB Jamsie Browning 1832718 Gold

Class 3 N Test 22 W Judge/s Catherine  Ellis

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Collectives % Section PlacingOverall Placing

11:05 7 Phil Newton 211850 Coolattin Sonny 1635122 Silver

11:12 21 Di Hart 310590 Geoff 59446 Silver

11:19 10 Grace Skelton 209090 Bransby Ducal Orpheus 1832252 Silver

11:26 16 Tessa Fielder TBC TBC TBC Gold

11:33 19 Heather Elston 142433 Stormhill Starlight 1732568 Silver

11:40 26 Anne-Marie Durno 379433 Mooreshill Aldato 5560705136 Bronze

11:47 27 Jane Haskell 1611232 Furzley Mermaide 1734702 Silver

Class 4 N Test 38 W  Q Judge/s Catherine  Ellis

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Collectives % Section PlacingOverall Placing

12:05 21 Di Hart 310590 Geoff 59446 Silver

12:12 7 Phil Newton 211850 Coolattin Sonny 1635122 Silver

12:19 10 Grace Skelton 209090 Bransby Ducal Orpheus 1832252 Silver

12:26 16 Tessa Fielder TBC TBC TBC Gold

12:33 26 Anne-Marie Durno 379433 Mooreshill Aldato 5560705136 Bronze

12:40 27 Jane Haskell 1611232 Furzley Mermaide 1734702 Silver

12:47 30 Wendy Dunham 1735259 Tom Cruise v 1735259 Bronze



12:54 5 Ella Yabbacome 400417 lyndhurst Soldier 1830197 Silver

13:01 23 alison jones 343625 Maesmynach velvet 1430772 Silver

Class 5 E Test 45 W Judge/s Alice Elliott

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Collectives % Section PlacingOverall Placing

13:27 5 Ella Yabbacome 400417 lyndhurst Soldier 1830197 Bronze

13:34 11 Tracey Wilson 231983 Kerry Gold 59923 Silver

13:41 23 alison jones 343625 Maesmynach velvet 1430772 Bronze

13:48 28 Jacqui Lamming 372935 Rollestone Kharma 5470202135 Silver

13:55 1 Jake Fowles 1414933 Bathleyhills Justified 1734668 Gold

14:02 15 Stephen Hambidge18988 Fomar 1634734 Silver

Class 6 E Test 57 W  Q Judge/s Alice Elliott

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Collectives % Section PlacingOverall Placing

14:28 11 Tracey Wilson 231983 Kerry Gold 59923 Silver

14:36 28 Jacqui Lamming 372935 Rollestone Kharma 5470202135 Silver

14:44 1 Jake Fowles 1414933 Bathleyhills Justified 1734668 Gold

Class 7 M Test 61 W Judge/s Alice Elliott

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Collectives % Section PlacingOverall Placing

15:00 18 Jane Goodridge 273384 D'Amore of Class 1631985 Bronze

15:07 24 Simon Burton 179248 Rotsanna 47989 Silver

15:14 29 Rachel Torrome 46817 Dare To Be Dotty 56939 Silver

Class 8 M Test 73 W  Q Judge/s Alice Elliott

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Collectives % Section PlacingOverall Placing

15:30 13 Jane Phillpott 83984 shannondale shinawil 4187410082 Silver

15:37 24 Simon Burton 179248 Rotsanna 47989 Silver

15:44 29 Rachel Torrome 46817 Dare To Be Dotty 56939 Silver

Class 9 AM Test 85 W Judge/s Alice Elliott

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Collectives % Section PlacingOverall Placing

16:08 8 Hannah Westropp 1016599A Bunratty Gold 1832479A Bronze

16:16 12 Sam Gorman 190292 River gold two 1734180 Silver

16:24 13 Jane Phillpott 83984 shannondale shinawil 4187410082 Bronze

16:32 14 Alison Timmins 341541 Bally Clover Joy 50748 Silver

16:40 2 Jake Fowles 1414933 Zorro G 43331 Gold

Class 10 AM Test 96 W  Q Judge/s Alice Elliott

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Collectives % Section PlacingOverall Placing



17:00 12 Sam Gorman 190292 River gold two 1734180 Silver

17:16 14 Alison Timmins 341541 Bally Clover Joy 50748 Silver

17:24 2 Jake Fowles 1414933 Zorro G 43331 Gold


